Palm Bay

Building Partnership for a Safer Community,

Police

130 Malabar Rd SE Palm Bay FL 32907 | (321) 952-3461 | policerecords@pbfl.org

Date Printed Monday, September 27, 2021

Invoice Number  PD-0095

Case Number Multiple
Bill To: DEPT MR 117816
MuckRock News

Mailing Address 411A Highland Ave

City, State, Zip Somerville, MA, 02144-2516

ACCOUNT# 001-0000-341-3006

Employee
Sgt. Pete Richer
Sgt. Pete Richer
Sgt. Pete Richer
Sgt. Pete Richer

Date Worked Department Hours

9/21/2021
9/24/2021
9/22/2021
9/24/2021

IA 0.5
IA 0.5
IA 0.5
IA 0.5

Billing Rate
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

Extensive Use

Payment Date Payment Method

9/22/2021

Check

Total Payments

Extensive Use
Charges
Payments

Remaining Balance

Subtotal
$14.00

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

$56.00
Payment Amount

$40.00

$40.00

$56.00

$0.00
$40.00
$16.00

All Requests made will be handled in accordance with Florida State Statute Chapter 119. Information not
releasable under public record law will be redacted within report responses. If you have any questions about
this invoice please contact our office at 321-952-3461 or policerecords@pbfl.org.



