

130 Malabar Rd SE Palm Bay FL 32907 | (321) 952-3461 | policerecords@pbfl.org

Date Printed	Monday, September 27, 2021		
Invoice Number	PD-0095		
Case Number	Multiple		
Bill To:	DEPT MR 117816		
bii io.	MuckRock News		
Mailing Address			
Maining Address	411A Highland Ave		
City, State, Zip	Somerville, MA, 02144-2516		

ACCOUNT# 001-0000-341-3006

	Employee	Date Worked	Department	Hours	Billing Rate	Subtotal
	Sgt. Pete Richer	9/21/2021	IA	0.5	\$28.00	\$14.00
	Sgt. Pete Richer	9/24/2021	IA	0.5	\$28.00	\$14.00
	Sgt. Pete Richer	9/22/2021	IA	0.5	\$28.00	\$14.00
	Sgt. Pete Richer	9/24/2021	IA	0.5	\$28.00	\$14.00
				\$56.00		
			Payment Date	e Pay	ment Method	Payment Amount
			9/22/2021	L	Check	\$40.00
				Total P	ayments	\$40.00
			Extensive Use			\$56.00
			Charges			\$0.00
			Payments			\$40.00
Remaining Balance						\$16.00

All Requests made will be handled in accordance with Florida State Statute Chapter 119. Information not releasable under public record law will be redacted within report responses. If you have any questions about this invoice please contact our office at 321-952-3461 or policerecords@pbfl.org.